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Women / 4 / L4 b6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Losee631
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.500 9.6509.675 38.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paula Gutierrez-Delgado1390
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.100 9.1009.350 36.650
2 3 2 4 2 

2 

Avery Jackson1393
Orlando Metro

8.550 9.300 9.2009.050 36.100
5 2 5 2T 3 

3 

Maggie Takamatsu837
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 7.850 9.2009.200 34.900
3 9 3 2T 4 

4 

Sophia Pippin761
South Florida

8.475 8.950 8.8508.575 34.850
6 4 9 6 5 

5 

Lila Couture522
Golden City

8.350 8.150 8.9008.950 34.350
7 6 6 5 6 

6 

Leah Arias1382
Orlando Metro

8.100 8.425 8.6009.125 34.250
11 5 4 7 7 

7 

Kaylin Mosley527
Golden City

8.200 7.900 8.5008.925 33.525
9 7T 7 8 8 

8 

Kendyll Linescott1420
Squeeze Athletics

8.625 7.425 8.3258.275 32.650
4 11 10 9T 9 

9 

Kyra Clark1416
Squeeze Athletics

8.150 7.900 8.0008.225 32.275
10 7T 11 12 10 

10 

Abigail Niethammer452
Florida Flips

8.250 7.500 8.3257.650 31.725
8 10 12 9T 11 

11 

London Dailey1410
Acrofit

8.050 6.650 8.2008.650 31.550
12 12 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Bean1383
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.175 9.4759.800 36.725
1 12 1 1 1 

1 

Erin McDermott379
DGA Tampa

8.700 9.200 9.3509.200 36.450
4T 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Genesis Bosque498
FGTC

9.125 9.050 9.4508.650 36.275
2 3 11T 2 3 

3 

Remi Kendall1394
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.575 9.3509.175 36.100
3 8 5 3T 4 

4 

Kennedy Heslin1391
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.100 8.9259.300 36.025
4T 2 3 10 5 

5 

Abril Benavente1279
Broadway

8.250 8.925 9.1009.325 35.600
12 5T 2 6T 6 

6 

Annie McMullen1320
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 9.000 8.8258.800 35.325
4T 4 9T 11 7 

7 

Sienna Reger1074
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.450 8.650 8.7509.125 34.975
11 7 6 12 8T

8T

Ashlyn Hypsh1075
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.475 8.450 9.0509.000 34.975
10 9 7 8 8T

8T

Alejandra Garcia1388
Orlando Metro

8.050 8.925 9.1508.800 34.925
13 5T 9T 5 10 

10 

Alexa Smith1145
North Port 

8.525 8.275 9.0258.825 34.650
9 11 8 9 11 

11 

Jaelyn Phillips1400
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.150 9.1008.650 34.600
4T 13 11T 6T 12 

12 

Lindsey Yared1402
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.300 8.2508.650 33.750
8 10 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corin Mohammadbhoy636
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.675 9.7259.525 38.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Flint627
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.350 9.6509.375 37.825
2 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Payten Palcisko380
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.525 9.3508.925 36.975
4 2 5 3 3 

3 

Allyza Flores583
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.800 9.1509.375 36.475
5 6 2T 5T 4 

4 

Aiva Hernandez499
FGTC

9.300 8.050 9.3008.950 35.600
3 10 4 4 5 

5 

Charlotte Booth1319
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.950 9.1508.375 35.275
7 5 9 5T 6 

6 

Addison Barno828
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 7.750 8.9508.525 34.325
6 13 6 7 7 

7 

Emma Schutt1133
Gymnastics USA

8.275 9.050 8.3008.350 33.975
10T 4 10 10 8 

8 

Abril Steele715
Premier - FL

8.375 8.100 8.8508.275 33.600
9 9 11 8 9T

9T

Lena Wynn796
Sun Country - FL

8.275 8.250 8.6008.475 33.600
10T 8 7 9 9T

9T

Mary Elizabeth Shoop1434
Victory GTC

8.250 8.500 8.0758.425 33.250
12 7 8 11 11 

11 

Layla Henson453
Florida Flips

8.450 8.000 8.0008.175 32.625
8 11T 12 12T 12 

12 

Maggie Vervane1427
Acrofit

7.875 8.000 8.0008.150 32.025
13 11T 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Long1076
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.325 9.700 9.4009.250 37.675
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Desiree Lopera1397
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.250 9.1509.075 36.850
1 2 5 3 2 

2 

Charlotte West638
Lakewood Ranch

8.500 8.800 9.2509.575 36.125
9T 4 1 2 3 

3 

Mia Mandia833
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.550 8.9509.100 35.450
3 6T 3T 5 4 

4 

Bayley Basco1277
Broadway

8.550 8.950 8.7508.950 35.200
8 3 7 10 5 

5 

Dylan Allen1418
Squeeze Athletics

8.425 8.500 8.9009.100 34.925
11 8 3T 7T 6 

6 

Fariya Hussain1392
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.450 8.9258.850 34.725
9T 9 8 6 7 

7 

Emma Morris1135
Gymnastics USA

8.625 8.700 8.8258.475 34.625
6 5 12 9 8 

8 

Madison Prunty762
South Florida

8.600 7.800 8.6259.050 34.075
7 11 6 12 9 

9 

Jailyn Spady1441
Bay City

8.750 8.550 8.9007.725 33.925
5 6T 13 7T 10 

10 

Gabrielle DeVault1386
Orlando Metro

7.850 7.900 9.0008.750 33.500
13 10 9 4 11 

11 

Lilia Piper1401
Orlando Metro

8.775 7.450 8.7008.525 33.450
4 12 10 11 12 

12 

Lauren Wiseman584
LaFleur's Largo

8.050 7.100 8.1758.500 31.825
12 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b6 grp5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Christiano710
Premier - FL

9.075 9.025 9.4259.625 37.150
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jersey Cuni1321
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 9.325 9.2009.350 36.525
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Lorena Lumia586
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 9.075 8.9259.275 35.825
6 2 3 6 3 

3 

Sky Smatsky714
Premier - FL

8.600 8.100 9.3009.050 35.050
4T 12 5 2T 4 

4 

Amani Teague529
Golden City

8.375 8.425 9.0509.075 34.925
9T 7 4 5 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Williams716
Premier - FL

8.500 8.150 9.3008.850 34.800
7 11 7 2T 6 

6 

Ava Kaplan1286
Broadway

7.950 8.650 8.7758.950 34.325
13 5 6 7 7 

7 

Hailey Auman827
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 8.550 8.6508.625 34.175
11 6 10 8T 8 

8 

Camie Cervetti537
Golden City

8.375 8.200 8.4508.700 33.725
9T 10 8 11 9 

9 

Shannon Hahn1284
Broadway

8.425 9.050 8.4757.675 33.625
8 3 13 10 10 

10 

Meredith Wagner1419
Squeeze Athletics

9.000 8.325 7.7008.550 33.575
2 9 11 13 11 

11 

Brianna Rodetsky585
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 7.650 8.6508.650 33.550
4T 13 9 8T 12 

12 

Nykella Tipton1045
WGV Gymnastics

8.150 8.400 8.4008.200 33.150
12 8 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Galvin628
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.675 9.7509.775 38.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emmie Barton1079
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.125 9.600 9.5508.650 36.925
3T 2 8 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Butcher1077
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.725 9.200 9.3759.200 36.500
8 5 5 3 3 

3 

Mary Katherine Kenefick1395
Orlando Metro

8.400 9.350 9.1509.550 36.450
12 3 2 4 4 

4 

Martina Font1130
Gymnastics USA

9.175 8.700 9.0509.500 36.425
2 7 3 5 5 

5 

Lillianna Diberardinis378
DGA Tampa

8.525 9.050 8.9009.400 35.875
9T 6 4 7T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Lloyd1289
Broadway

8.800 9.275 9.0258.550 35.650
6T 4 9 6 7 

7 

Sage Overholt720
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.125 7.600 8.9008.775 34.400
3T 11 7 7T 8 

8 

Melanie Quintero763
South Florida

8.450 8.025 8.5258.225 33.225
11 9 11 11 9 

9 

Katelyn Zervoudakis1097
Future Flipz

7.250 8.500 8.5758.500 32.825
13 8 10 9 10 

10 

Lisa Capparelli1153
North Port 

8.525 7.725 8.2008.150 32.600
9T 10 12 13 11 

11 

Madison Schaible1078
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.075 7.350 8.5007.450 32.375
5 12 13 12 12 

12 

Hannah Riley587
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 0.000 8.5509.075 26.425
6T 13 6 10 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Anctil500
FGTC

9.675 9.625 9.2259.250 37.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jazmine O'Donnell1024
Victory GTC

9.475 9.075 8.8008.700 36.050
2 3 4T 5 2 

2 

Genesis Cely1384
Orlando Metro

8.350 9.200 9.1008.925 35.575
8T 2 3 2 3 

3 

Taylor Peralta501
FGTC

9.000 8.700 8.6259.125 35.450
4T 5 2 9 4 

4 

Taryn Wells764
South Florida

8.350 8.875 9.0758.575 34.875
8T 4 7 3T 5 

5 

Cassandra Ortega860
Temple Terrace

9.175 7.825 8.6508.700 34.350
3 9 4T 8 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Llano1163
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 9.0758.325 34.300
6 8 10 3T 7 

7 

Jazmyn Harrison858
Temple Terrace

8.500 8.500 8.3508.525 33.875
7 6 8 10 8 

8 

Abigail Tickett588
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 7.750 8.7007.900 33.350
4T 10 11 6T 9 

9 

Jaci Byrd1050
Central Florida

7.800 7.725 8.7008.350 32.575
12 11 9 6T 10 

10 

Haylee Citty1281
Broadway

8.150 8.325 8.2007.875 32.550
11 7 12 12 11 

11 

Kelsey Dominick454
Florida Flips

8.200 7.300 8.3008.675 32.475
10 12 6 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Ralph589
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.475 9.3509.100 37.375
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Alina Danilchenko1385
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.125 9.4759.425 37.100
3T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Haylee Crowder625
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.175 9.2509.075 36.550
5 2 4 3T 3 

3 

Danika Abbadessa883
Top Contenders

9.275 8.900 9.0758.900 36.150
2 4 5 6T 4 

4 

Mariana Garcia1389
Orlando Metro

8.675 8.025 9.2509.275 35.225
8 9 2 3T 5 

5 

Maudaline Montes1027
Victory GTC

8.900 8.350 9.1758.725 35.150
7 6 7 5 6 

6 

Avery Sauls1080
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.500 8.625 9.0758.825 35.025
10T 5 6 6T 7 

7 

Nicholle Robalino1025
Victory GTC

9.075 8.100 8.8258.625 34.625
3T 8 9 10 8 

8 

Nina Perisic721
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.025 7.650 9.0258.400 34.100
6 10 11 8 9 

9 

Audree Sillien455
Florida Flips

8.600 7.000 8.9008.450 32.950
9 11T 10 9 10 

10 

Jayden Justiniano1026
Victory GTC

8.500 7.000 8.5008.675 32.675
10T 11T 8 11 11 

11 

Shayla Chenault938
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 8.125 8.0007.700 32.275
12 7 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b7 grp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anllelina Alvarez1381
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.400 9.4008.925 36.825
3 2 4 2 1 

1 

Grace Lathrop590
LaFleur's Largo

9.575 9.700 9.4507.925 36.650
1 1 12 1 2 

2 

Chloe Dunn1282
Broadway

8.650 9.050 9.1009.225 36.025
7 3 2 4 3 

3 

Jordan Keener591
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 8.750 8.6508.725 35.600
2 6 6 10 4 

4 

Sable Galasso792
Sun Country - FL

8.600 8.675 8.8259.475 35.575
9T 8 1 8T 5 

5 

Anna Woelk717
Premier - FL

8.775 8.650 9.0009.100 35.525
6 9 3 6 6 

6 

Kayla Merkel1082
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.875 8.900 9.2758.400 35.450
4 4 8T 3 7 

7 

Desiray Stalowski765
South Florida

8.475 8.725 9.0758.850 35.125
11 7 5 5 8 

8 

Sofia Perrotti1322
Brandy Johnson's

8.625 8.775 8.8258.650 34.875
8 5 7 8T 9 

9 

Sabrina Martinez1132
Gymnastics USA

8.600 8.550 8.6008.200 33.950
9T 10 10 11 10 

10 

Selma Pehlic722
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 7.000 8.9508.400 33.200
5 12 8T 7 11 

11 

Anna Miliotes1398
Orlando Metro

8.000 8.525 0.0008.000 24.525
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b7 grp5
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava DelRosario626
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.650 9.7259.325 37.900
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Yuenia Lee1396
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.375 9.2759.075 37.250
1 4 5 4 2 

2 

Grace Smith593
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.550 8.8009.300 37.150
2 2 3 9 3 

3 

Amelia Coyle1098
Future Flipz

9.000 9.250 9.4259.425 37.100
7T 6 1 2 4 

4 

Abbi Dressback594
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.275 9.1008.775 36.150
7T 5 8 7T 5 

5 

Sophia Colombo624
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 8.925 9.3508.700 36.100
4 7 9 3 6 

6 

Jasmine Wolfe1294
Broadway

9.050 8.700 9.1009.050 35.900
6 8T 6 7T 7 

7 

Abigail Kruep1404
Victory GTC

9.000 8.600 9.1508.425 35.175
7T 10 10 6 8 

8 

Regan O'Brien835
Tampa Gymnastics

8.525 8.700 8.7759.150 35.150
11 8T 4 10 9 

9 

Nelle James1285
Broadway

8.000 9.450 9.2508.000 34.700
12 3 12 5 10 

10 

Hadley Miller1399
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.200 8.5758.875 34.400
10 12 7 11 11 

11 

Julie Stalbird592
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.275 8.5008.250 34.125
5 11 11 12 12 

12 

Sophia Hartman1131
Gymnastics USA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Rose Waldhalm637
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.150 9.3509.425 37.300
2 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Aryanne McNeff711
Premier - FL

8.775 9.050 9.5009.175 36.500
6T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Haylee Martin1083
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 9.2259.000 36.225
3 4T 6 3 3 

3 

Morgan McCabe767
South Florida

8.775 8.900 9.1009.275 36.050
6T 4T 3 6 4 

4 

Anastasia Anthou766
South Florida

8.650 8.775 9.1509.425 36.000
8T 6 1T 5 5 

5 

Alysa Bodanza708
Premier - FL

8.800 9.250 9.1758.100 35.325
5 1 11 4 6 

6 

Lauren Rossman713
Premier - FL

8.425 8.675 8.9509.150 35.200
11T 7 5 7 7 

7 

Olivia Rudd595
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.125 8.9008.300 34.775
1 9 10 8T 8 

8 

Gavriella Espinosa1162
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.550 8.9008.050 34.350
4 8 12 8T 9 

9 

Ashley Jacques1428
WGV Gymnastics

8.650 7.500 8.6758.525 33.350
8T 12 7 10 10 

10 

Kayelyn Austin563
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.200 7.850 8.4508.350 32.850
13 11 8 11 11 

11 

Irina Kravtsova1028
Victory GTC

8.575 7.250 8.0508.325 32.200
10 13 9 12T 12 

12 

Ali Gerard456
Florida Flips

8.425 8.000 8.0507.625 32.100
11T 10 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Christiano709
Premier - FL

9.400 9.450 9.4509.100 37.400
1T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Celeste598
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.350 9.2259.400 37.375
1T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Rickert600
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.125 8.5759.025 35.825
6 3 4 5 3 

3 

Marina Schramm887
Top Contenders

8.725 8.875 9.0258.525 35.150
8 4 7 3 4 

4 

Aurora Goldish-DeSanto599
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 8.550 8.4259.275 34.825
10T 5 2 8 5 

5 

Jenson Kruse526
Golden City

9.225 8.500 8.2008.150 34.075
4 6 8 9 6 

6 

Mattison Cervetti538
Golden City

9.150 8.150 8.6758.050 34.025
5 7 10T 4 7 

7 

Camryn Kelly597
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 7.950 8.5007.900 33.750
1T 8 12 6T 8 

8 

Taylor Thomson1405
Victory GTC

8.600 7.300 8.5009.000 33.400
9 10 5 6T 9 

9 

Taylor Salgado596
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 7.225 8.0008.600 32.750
7 11 6 10 10 

10 

Isabelle Lanza1043
WGV Gymnastics

8.575 7.600 7.8008.075 32.050
10T 9 9 12 11 

11 

Kate Mora1421
Squeeze Athletics

8.400 6.500 7.8508.050 30.800
12 12 10T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b8 grp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Summer Hartman502
FGTC

9.150 9.200 9.2759.525 37.150
3 3 2 2 1 

1 

Claire Maag632
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.275 9.3009.550 37.125
5 1 1 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Noble712
Premier - FL

9.450 8.850 9.2509.125 36.675
1 5 3 3 3 

3 

Paige Antolick1084
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 9.1759.000 36.625
2 2 5T 4 4 

4 

Jessica Omyla1029
Victory GTC

8.500 8.875 8.7508.900 35.025
9T 4 7 7T 5 

5 

Reghan Chartrand1324
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 8.425 8.9508.475 34.950
4 8T 11 5 6 

6 

Mia Capozzi769
South Florida

8.500 8.575 8.7509.100 34.925
9T 7 4 7T 7 

7 

Isabella Olson539
Golden City

8.675 8.700 8.7258.750 34.850
6 6 10 9 8 

8 

Emily Kopczynski768
South Florida

8.525 8.225 8.1509.000 33.900
8 11T 5T 12 9 

9 

Ryley Basco1278
Broadway

8.225 8.225 8.4008.775 33.625
12 11T 9 10T 10 

10 

Elicia Phaneuf886
Top Contenders

8.600 7.100 8.8258.825 33.350
7 13 8 6 11 

11 

Ashlyn Harland1100
Future Flipz

8.250 8.425 8.4007.925 33.000
11 8T 13 10T 12 

12 

Ava Sepanski1409
Acrofit

8.100 8.250 8.0008.025 32.375
13 10 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b8 grp4
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail McGuire633
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.500 9.2759.175 37.325
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Sydney Allen1417
Squeeze Athletics

9.050 9.250 9.2259.175 36.700
5 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Karlie Adams603
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.125 8.7509.400 36.625
2 3 1 9 3 

3 

Sara Parksvold604
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 9.075 9.0009.175 36.375
3 4 2T 4T 4 

4 

Emma Quade836
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 8.825 8.8008.650 35.050
7 5 8 7T 5 

5 

Ella Greene723
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.525 9.0508.000 34.675
4 9 13 3 6 

6 

Maddie Francis939
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 8.225 9.0008.825 34.600
10 11 5 4T 7 

7 

Bianca Pagan1293
Broadway

8.275 8.800 8.7258.675 34.475
13 6 7 10 8 

8 

Ashley VanDerzee770
South Florida

8.650 8.500 8.8758.425 34.450
9 10 9 6 9 

9 

Josie Pettit1030
Victory GTC

8.850 7.950 8.7008.775 34.275
6 12 6 11* 10T

10T

Nya Nelson1099
Future Flipz

8.675 8.700 8.7008.200 34.275
8 7 11 11* 10T

10T

Paola Seda1134
Gymnastics USA

8.475 8.600 8.8008.375 34.250
12 8 10 7T 12 

12 

Jessica Zinkowsky (Smith)457
Florida Flips

8.525 7.300 8.5758.150 32.550
11 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b8 grp5
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Bachman623
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.275 9.7009.600 37.625
6 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Bass772
South Florida

9.225 9.175 9.3509.250 37.000
4 4 2T 5 2 

2 

Madigan Mehrtens635
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.550 9.4508.225 36.775
1 1 10 4 3 

3 

Ryan Elizabeth Avery706
Premier - FL

8.950 9.325 9.2759.125 36.675
8T 2 4 6 4 

4 

Kayla Crosby884
Top Contenders

8.950 9.125 9.5009.050 36.625
8T 5 5 3 5 

5 

Olivia Dorazio771
South Florida

8.675 8.650 9.5509.250 36.125
10 6 2T 2 6 

6 

Gillian Haxton859
Temple Terrace

9.425 7.825 9.0008.800 35.050
2T 10 6 7 7 

7 

Taylor Browning724
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 8.550 8.5258.375 34.625
5 7 8 11 8 

8 

Mary Mallia832
Tampa Gymnastics

8.525 8.200 8.8758.525 34.125
11 8 7 8 9 

9 

Abigail Kantzler605
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 7.150 8.8508.200 33.625
2T 12T 11 9 10 

10 

Wyatt King831
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 7.950 8.7758.325 33.400
12 9 9 10 11 

11 

Sarah McCabe1291
Broadway

9.000 7.700 8.2008.025 32.925
7 11 12 12 12 

12 

Nicole Horning1031
Victory GTC

8.250 7.150 8.0007.250 30.650
13 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 grp1
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laney Maynard885
Top Contenders

8.800 9.350 9.0008.625 35.775
8 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Ashleigh Pevy775
South Florida

9.200 9.250 8.8508.225 35.525
2 2 10 4 2 

2 

Ashlyn Kuiken774
South Florida

9.100 9.125 9.0008.200 35.425
3T 3 11 1T 3 

3 

Hope Siese773
South Florida

8.725 8.750 8.7509.050 35.275
9 4 1 7 4 

4 

Isabella Yepez861
Temple Terrace

8.650 8.725 8.8008.550 34.725
10 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Isabella Recktenwald1440
Bay City

8.925 8.200 8.8008.675 34.600
6 6 3 5T 6 

6 

Ava Rieser725
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 7.825 8.9508.575 34.450
3T 9 5 3 7 

7 

Kate Hart524
Golden City

8.900 7.525 8.5008.850 33.775
7 12 2 9T 8 

8 

Maggie Waring1152
North Port 

8.350 8.150 8.7008.500 33.700
12 7 7 8 9 

9 

Meridith Smith528
Golden City

9.100 7.725 8.2508.325 33.400
3T 10 8 11T 10 

10 

Lucy Frank857
Temple Terrace

8.400 8.000 8.2508.275 32.925
11 8 9 11T 11 

11 

Hali Fildes1283
Broadway

9.225 7.175 8.5005.950 30.850
1 13 13 9T 12 

12 

Kaylie Beaulieu1148
North Port 

7.650 7.550 7.8006.900 29.900
13 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 grp2
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margarita Lopez630
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.800 9.7009.425 38.625
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Keira Jackson629
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.600 9.5259.150 37.725
4 2 4 3 2 

2 

Shea Tracy606
LaFleur's Largo

9.650 8.800 9.6009.450 37.500
2 6 1 2 3 

3 

Emily Alvis608
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 9.200 8.7509.250 36.675
3 3 3 5T 4 

4 

Haley Cogan829
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.050 9.1758.950 36.225
6 4 6 4 5 

5 

Andrea Lee1288
Broadway

9.250 8.775 8.7508.650 35.425
5 7 8 5T 6 

6 

Madeline Maceachern1290
Broadway

8.600 8.900 8.1508.000 33.650
8T 5 10 10 7 

7 

Yasmine MIlkunic607
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 7.650 8.4009.125 33.575
11 10 5 9 8 

8 

Nadia Billo458
Florida Flips

8.600 7.250 8.6008.225 32.675
8T 11 9 7 9T

9T

Emma Kayarian1032
Victory GTC

8.500 8.025 8.4507.700 32.675
10 9 11 8 9T

9T

Aysha Guerra1149
North Port 

8.150 7.100 8.1007.150 30.500
12 12 12 11 11 

11 

Ashleigh Adams520
Golden City

8.700 8.450 0.0008.700 25.850
7 8 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 grp3
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssia Bouyoucas521
Golden City

9.000 8.950 9.4009.300 36.650
2T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Aimee Cazaubon726
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 9.000 9.1508.800 36.000
1 1 3 5 2 

2 

Jaymie Nobles1325
Brandy Johnson's

8.825 8.950 9.2008.625 35.600
7 2T 5 3T 3 

3 

Solange Sai1164
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 9.2508.475 35.425
2T 4 7 2 4 

4 

Hayden Hillgruber525
Golden City

8.850 8.425 9.2008.825 35.300
6 6 2 3T 5 

5 

Karlee DeFreitas536
Golden City

8.950 8.300 9.0508.700 35.000
4T 7 4 6 6 

6 

Mia Mengal834
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.550 8.6758.300 34.325
8T 5 9 8 7 

7 

Sophie Fox609
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 6.500 8.8258.500 32.775
4T 11 6 7 8 

8 

Anna Boling1160
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 6.450 8.6008.350 32.200
8T 12 8 9 9 

9 

Hayliann Pardo727
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.325 7.575 8.4257.500 31.825
10 8 11 10 10 

10 

Lauren Parziale1150
North Port 

8.200 7.250 8.0007.850 31.300
11 9 10 12 11 

11 

Rocio Fernandez Veraud1042
WGV Gymnastics

7.850 6.700 8.1007.400 30.050
12 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 grp4
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ansley Goldstein1085
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.175 8.950 9.5009.250 36.875
3 5 1 1 1 

1 

Carissa Finley1387
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.000 9.3008.675 35.825
7 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Martha Brando1326
Brandy Johnson's

9.325 8.800 8.8508.725 35.700
1 6 2 7 3 

3 

Casey Kennedy830
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 9.200 9.1758.150 35.650
4 2 9 3 4 

4 

Jaden Gwynn841
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 9.000 9.0758.375 35.375
6 3T 7 4 5 

5 

Maddie Bain707
Premier - FL

8.500 9.250 8.9008.650 35.300
9 1 4 6 6 

6 

Kylie Knickerbocker1035
Victory GTC

9.275 8.675 8.4257.300 33.675
2 7 11 9 7 

7 

Autumn Nichols940
Universal GymAcademy

8.350 7.700 9.0008.525 33.575
10T 10 6 5 8 

8 

Olivia King1034
Victory GTC

8.350 7.775 8.4008.575 33.100
10T 8T 5 10 9 

9 

Jordan Young718
Premier - FL

9.050 7.775 8.7757.250 32.850
5 8T 12 8 10 

10 

Faith Peckham1151
North Port 

8.600 7.650 8.1508.225 32.625
8 11 8 11 11 

11 

Laura Bergman922
Top Flight Brandon

8.225 7.450 8.0007.850 31.525
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 grp5
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara McNichol1292
Broadway

9.200 9.550 8.8759.000 36.625
1 1 3T 6 1 

1 

Al Anoud Alay1276
Broadway

9.175 8.900 9.1759.275 36.525
2 5 1 2 2 

2 

Sophia Lamberty1287
Broadway

8.875 9.100 9.1008.900 35.975
5 3 5 4 3 

3 

Isabella Venezio1327
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 9.275 9.2508.525 35.750
9 2 7 1 4 

4 

Raya Kleinbart1040
Victory GTC

8.800 8.325 9.0509.000 35.175
7 7 3T 5 5 

5 

Maggie Sambrook1406
Victory GTC

8.750 9.025 9.1257.800 34.700
8 4 12 3 6 

6 

Sofia Angelini1036
Victory GTC

8.850 8.775 8.7008.200 34.525
6 6 10 10 7 

7 

Skylin Spencer1165
Stars Gymnastics

8.575 8.275 8.7508.800 34.400
10 8 6 8 8 

8 

Alexa Westmoreland1037
Victory GTC

9.000 7.625 8.7258.375 33.725
4 11 9 9 9 

9 

Sierra Clark1161
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.000 8.8258.425 33.650
11 10 8 7 10 

10 

Desiree Scott923
Top Flight Brandon

8.100 6.800 7.6008.000 30.500
12 12 11 11 11 

11 

Ryann Betsinger1280
Broadway

9.150 8.125 0.0009.100 26.375
3 9 2 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.175 28.775 29.150 29.050 29.200
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo L 114.100 28.725 28.725 28.250 28.400
32 2 3

3 Orlando Metro L 113.425 28.175 28.125 28.775 28.350
53 5 2

4 Dinamo Gymnastics L 112.400 27.700 28.550 27.700 28.450
26 3 7

5 Premier - FL L 112.275 27.925 28.025 27.950 28.375
44 6 4T

6 Broadway L 111.300 27.675 28.275 27.825 27.525
107 4 6

7 South Florida L 111.075 27.525 27.550 27.950 28.050
68 8 4T

8 Tampa Gymnastics L 109.525 27.275 27.250 27.450 27.550
911 9 8

9 Brandy Johnson's L 109.375 27.250 27.600 26.875 27.650
7T12 7 11

10 Victory GTC L 109.150 27.825 26.975 26.900 27.450
115 10 10

11 Golden City L 108.600 27.475 26.150 27.325 27.650
7T9 11 9

12 Sarasota Gym Academy L 106.850 27.400 26.075 26.150 27.225
1210 12 12
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC S 111.925 28.125 27.875 27.900 28.025
11 1 1

2 DGA Tampa S 109.300 26.400 27.775 27.525 27.600
2T6T 2 2

3 Top Contenders S 108.775 27.025 27.375 26.775 27.600
2T3 3 4

4 Squeeze Athletics S 106.025 26.675 26.075 26.825 26.450
7T5 6 3

5 Gymnastics USA S 105.875 26.400 26.450 26.350 26.675
66T 4T 5

6T Stars Gymnastics S 105.200 26.750 25.525 25.700 27.225
44 7 8

6T Future Flipz S 105.200 25.925 26.450 26.125 26.700
58 4T 6

8 Temple Terrace S 104.975 27.250 25.225 26.050 26.450
7T2 8 7

9 North Port S 101.275 25.650 24.150 25.550 25.925
99 9 9

10 WGV Gymnastics S 98.850 25.375 23.500 24.800 25.175
1010 10 10
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